
 

 

GRAB & GO MENU 

 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Lettuce, Egg, Bacon, Caesar Dressing 

 

Assorted Finger Sandwiches 
Egg & Watercress / Herbed Chicken & Mayonnaise / 

Rare Eye Fillet, Cheddar, Onion Jam, Dijonnaise 

(gf option available) 

 
Minestrone Soup  
Bread Roll, Butter Round (gf, v) 

 

Honey Walnuts Salad 
Honey Walnuts, Charred Asparagus, Baby Corn & Spinach 

Salad, Aged Balsamic (gf, df, v) 

 

Soft Cheese 
Red Grapes, Quince Paste, Wafers (v) 

 

 

 

$12 

 

 

$8 

 

 

 

 

$10 

 

 

$11 

 

 

 

$9 

 

 


